
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/27/23 
Total Shooters   34 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   88 02569  12.3   NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 
MA   12 15394  4.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    | 99 |    |  C     C 1st 
MA   11 14881  12.4   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   05 12598  12.1   DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   17 72254  1.4    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B     B 1st 
MA   10 14169  2.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   14 19265  4.1    BOYS GARY W                 |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   17 77714  3.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   17 73132  12.5   GIBBS NICKOLAS I            |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   10 16012  3.5    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   23 07838  5.2    JORDAN EDWARD C             |    |    |    |    | 93 |  D     D 1st 
MA   07 63509  4.2    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   17 70142  8.5    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   18 50314  3.3    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   22 06633  3.4    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   22 12065  7.5    RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
RI   22 11973  2.3    PONTBRIAND JAIDEN           |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   
MA   89 05163  2.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   
RI   22 12218  2.2    ROY MICHAEL M               |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C   
MA   16 24007  4.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 37373  7.3    PAPA ZARIN                  |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   
MA   23 08752  4.5    SADECK KRISTOFER J          |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   98 00792  5.4    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   
RI   17 70988  2.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
RI   18 58841  3.1    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   
NH   26 00487  7.1    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
ME   19 40660  12.2   REID LAURA L                |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   
MA   17 70563  5.5    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
MA   05 16142  1.5    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
MA   19 35237  1.1    CAMPBELL THOMAS V           |    |    |    | 84 |    |  C   
MA   23 07574  5.1    MINAHAN WILLIAM H           |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   
MA   97 03872  7.4    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 78 |  D   
MA   83 01732  7.2    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
MA   23 07840  5.3    MOORE MARK L                |    |    |    |    | 52 |  D   



Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/27/23 
Total Shooters   28 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
RI   22 12218  2.2    ROY MICHAEL M               |    |    |    |    | 93 |  20      YG 1 1st 
MA   88 02569  7.3    NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 
MA   17 70142  6.1    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 92 |  19.5  
MA   05 12598  7.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  27    
NH   17 73132  7.5    GIBBS NICKOLAS I            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  27    
NH   26 00487  5.4    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 89 |    |  22      YG 2 1st 
MA   18 50314  3.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    | 88 |    |  22    
MA   12 15394  2.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21.5  
MA   22 12065  4.3    RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21    
MA   11 14881  7.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  26    
MA   10 14169  3.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 86 |    |  23    
MA   22 06633  3.3    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21.5  
RI   10 16012  3.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22.5  
MA   83 01732  6.5    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 84 |  19    
MA   23 07574  4.5    MINAHAN WILLIAM H           |    |    |    |    | 84 |  19.5  
MA   17 70563  6.4    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    |    | 84 |  20    
RI   22 11973  2.5    PONTBRIAND JAIDEN           |    |    |    |    | 84 |  19    
RI   18 58841  3.1    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    |    | 82 |    |  23.5  
RI   17 77714  1.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    
MA   16 24007  4.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 80 |  21    
ME   19 40660  6.3    REID LAURA L                |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20    
MA   97 03872  6.2    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 78 |  19    
MA   98 00792  2.4    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20    
RI   17 70988  2.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 77 |  20    
MA   23 07838  4.2    JORDAN EDWARD C             |    |    |    |    | 76 |  20.5  
MA   89 05163  1.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 75 |    |    |  25    
MA   05 16142  5.5    KAIN JOSEPH W               |    |    |    | 70 |    |  23.5  
MA   23 07840  4.1    MOORE MARK L                |    |    |    |    | 54 |  20    



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/27/23 
Total Shooters   11 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   88 02569  2.3    NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B     CH 
MA   11 14881  3.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   89 05163  1.3    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 06633  1.4    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
NH   17 73132  3.2    GIBBS NICKOLAS I            |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  3.4    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
ME   19 40660  2.2    REID LAURA L                |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   10 14169  1.1    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50314  1.5    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
RI   22 11973  1.2    PONTBRIAND JAIDEN           |    |    | 56 |    |    |  B   


